BMW 1 HATCH: 1YHT050

Vinnumber:

WBA7M710407G65789 Versionname: 116dA (85 kw)
First Registrationdate: 4/09/2020 Fiscalpower:
Expertise Mileage: 128639 Power Kw: 85
Bodytype: Body colour Grey
Gearbox: Automatic Type of rims (mounted) Aluminium
Transmission: Parking lot 1122
Fueltype: Diesel
Type of rims (mounted) Aluminium
Certificate of Conformity Yes
Category Passenger Car
Registration Certificate Car (BE) Yes
Registration Certificate Home (BE) No
Options
Number of keys total 2 Luggage cover
Cruise Control Front parking sensors
Steering wheel multifunctional Rear parking sensors
Radio multimedia Type of Tow bar No Tow bar
Type of headlighting Headlighting LED
Type of GPS GPS big screen color
Type of Lining Lining artificial leather
Type of climate control Autom climate control
Limited Technical Inspection
Tyres
205/55/16/91 W
Summer tyres: Fr.L. IBridgestone: 4 mm Fr.R. Goodyear: 4 mm
Re.L. IGoodyear: 4 mm Re.R. Goodyear: 4 mm
Tyre profile depth FL 4.0
Tyre profile depth FR 4.0
Tyre profile depth RL 4.0
Tyre profile depth RR 4.0
Tyre size FL 205/55R 16 91 W
Tyre size FR 205/55R 16 91 W
Tyre size RL 205/55R 16 91 W
Tyre size RR

Tyre type FL
Tyre type FR
Tyre type RL
Tyre type RR
Tyre make FL
Tyre make FR
Tyre make RL
Tyre make RR

Assistance equipment

Number of charging cables (normal)
Number of charging cables (rapid charge)

Total cost ex VAT

205/55R 16 91 W
Summer

Summer

Summer

Summer

255

259

259

259

322,26

Backrest cover FL, Scratch(es), Acceptable

0,00



Boot cover, Broken, Replace
1

Rubber seal for boot lid, Deformed / Strained, Replace

Bumper R, Scratch(es), Acceptable

0,00

0,00

237,36

84,90

0,00



